Part#: EVP.1S.304.CLY Manufacturers: LEMO
Description: CONN PNL MNT RCPT 4SKT CRIMP
RFQ
Part#: EVP12-12-T2 Manufacturers: B B Battery
Description: BATTERY LEAD ACID 12V 12AH
RFQ
Part#: EVP.0V.303.CLL Manufacturers: LEMO
Description: CONN CIRC RCPT 3POS SOLDER CUP
RFQ
Part#: EVP.2V.304.CLL Manufacturers: LEMO
Description: CONN CIRC RCPT 4POS SOLDER CUP
RFQ
Part#: EVP-BL2A1B000 Manufacturers: Panasonic
Description: 2.8MM X 1.9MM / 1.6N / 0.15MM ST
RFQ
Part#: EVP35-12S-B7 Manufacturers: B B Battery
Description: BATTERY LEAD ACID 12V 35AH
RFQ
Part#: EVP.3V.310.CLL Manufacturers: LEMO
Description: CONN CIRC RCPT 10POS SOLDER CUP
RFQ
Part#: EVP.HY.430.GFA Manufacturers: LEMO
Description: CONN RCPT FMALE 1POS SOLDER CUP
RFQ
Part#: EVP.1V.275.CTL Manufacturers: LEMO
Description: CONN PNL MNT RCPT
RFQ
Part#: EVPS001 Manufacturers: IXYS Corporation
Description: BOARD EVALUATION DESIGN KIT
RFQ
Part#: EVP.2V.310.CLL Manufacturers: LEMO
Description: CONN CIRC RCPT 10POS SOLDER CUP
RFQ
Part#: EVP.0V.302.CLL Manufacturers: LEMO
Description: CONN CIRC RCPT 2POS SOLDER CUP
RFQ
Part#: EVP7-12-T2 Manufacturers: B B Battery
Description: BATTERY LEAD ACID 12V 7AH
RFQ
Part#: EVP-BFAC1A000 Manufacturers: Panasonic
Description: SWITCH TACTILE SPST-NO 0.02A 15V
RFQ
Part#: EVP-BL9A2B000 Manufacturers: Panasonic
Description: 2.8MM X 1.9MM / 2.25N / 0.15MM S
RFQ
Part#: EVP26-12-B1 Manufacturers: B B Battery
Description: BATTERY LEAD ACID 12V 26AH
RFQ
Part#: EVP.2V.308.CLL Manufacturers: LEMO
Description: CONN CIRC RCPT 8POS SOLDER CUP
RFQ
Part#: EVP44-12-B2 Manufacturers: B B Battery
Description: BATTERY LEAD ACID 12V 44AH
RFQ
Part#: EVP.1V.306.CLL Manufacturers: LEMO
Description: CONN CIRC RCPT 6POS SOLDER CUP
RFQ
Part#: EVP.1V.305.CLL Manufacturers: LEMO
Description: CONN CIRC RCPT 5POS SOLDER CUP
RFQ
B B Battery EVP20-12-B1
EVP20-12-B1
Part Number EVP20-12-B1 Manufacturer B B Battery
Description BATTERY LEAD ACID 12V 20AH Lead Free Status / RoHS Status Contains lead / Not applicable
Quantity Available 1089 pcs Data sheet
VRLA Manual
EVP20-12
Category Battery Products Weight 6800g
Voltage - Rated 12V Termination Style Nut and Bolt, M5
Standard Charge Time - Standard Charge Current -
Size / Dimension 7.19" L x 3.05" W x 6.59" H (182.5mm x 77.5mm x 167.5mm) Shipping Info -
Series EVP Other Names EVP20-12B1
Manufacturer Standard Lead Time 26 Weeks Lead Free Status / RoHS Status Contains lead / Not applicable
Discharge Rate 20Hr Detailed Description 12V Lead Acid (VRLA) Battery Rechargeable (Secondary) 20Ah
Capacity 20Ah Battery Chemistry Lead Acid (VRLA)
Battery Cell Size -
Component-World.com is a Reliable Stocking Distributor of Electronic Components. We specialize in all B B Battery series electronic components. We have 1089 pieces of B B Battery EVP20-12-B1 in stock available now.
Request a quote from electronics components distributor at Component-World.com, our sales team will contact you within 24 hours.
RFQ Email: info@Components-World.com
Related keywords for EVP20-12-B1
Reliable Stocking Distributor of Electronic Components © 2003-2021 Component-World.com All Rights Reserved.
E-mail: info@Components-World.com
EVP20-12-B1 Details PDF
Images are for reference only.
See Product Specifications for product details.
Buy EVP20-12-B1 with confidence from Component-
World.HK, 1 Year Warranty
Part Number: RoHs Status:
Manufacturer Ship From:
Description Shipment Way:
Data sheet:
EVP20-12-B1 Contains lead / Not applicable
B B Battery Hong Kong
BATTERY LEAD ACID 12V 20AH DHL/Fedex/TNT/UPS/EMS
VRLA Manual
EVP20-12
Request For Quotation
PRODUCT PARAMETER
RELATED PRODUCTS